
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

3888 S. Canal Rd

Lansing, MI 48917

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

2573 Advance Road

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 340

Lake Delton, WI 53940

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Ryan Serwe rserwe@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Bill Wilburn bill@capitalasphaltllc.comCapital Asphalt LLC (517) 322-0800

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Contract 8581

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Terri Yeager tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(800) 785-5165

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822
56

Construction Journal

The Daily Reporter Ryan Gonzalez

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com

Benjamin Scott bscott@scottconstruct.comScott Construction, Inc. (608) 254-2555
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